12656

THE LONDON GAZETTE, 24 DECEMBER, 1920.

TaBLe oF CoNTENTS.

State Intelligence

The Public Health Acts Amendmenb
Act, 1907—Notices .

Special Acts (Extensmn of Tl:me) Acb
1915—Notice .

Gas Regulation Act, 1920——Notloes

Glastonbury Corporation Gas—-Notmel

Bank of England—Chief Cashier’s
Statement;

Currency Nohes—\VeekIy Statement.

Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897—
Notices

Bullion and Specw——Weekly Account

Places Registered for Solemmzmg
Marnages

Friendly Societies Acb 1896———Nothwas~

Companies (Consohdahon) Act, 1908
—Notices

Industrial and Prov1demb Socletles
Act, 1893—Notice .

Partnerships Dissolved .

Law of Property .Amendment Act
1859—Notices to Creditors

Change of Name by Deed Poll—
Notices . ..

Renshaw & Croll anlbed——Nohlce

PAGE
12581

12609

12609
12609

12611

12611
12612

12613
12616

12618
12618

12618

12633
12633

12636

12643
12644

G. W. Quack Limited—Notice

Waldorf Hotel Company Limited—
Notice.. .

Thomas Bn‘d & Sons Lmnbed— Notice
RSolicitors’ Acts, 1888 and 1919—
Notices . .
Seotch Bankruph _
Bankruptcy Acts-—Notioces
Bankruptcy Act, 1914—
Receiving Orders
First Meetings and Pubhc Exa.m-
inations
Order on Apphcataon to Approve
Composition or Scheme ... .
Adjudications .
Applications for Debtors’ D1scha1'ge

Orders made on Apphcatwns for
Discharge ...

Appointments of Trustees

Intended Dividends ...

Dividends Declared ...

Order Rescinding Order
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—

Winding-up Ovders ... .

Intended Dividend ...

PAGE
12644

12645
12645

12645
12646
12646

12647
12648

12650
12650
12651

12652
12653
12653
12653
12652

12654
12654

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to Phe

Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C. 2.



