## TABLE OF CONTENTS.

	PAGE	1	PAGE
State Intelligence	12581	G. W. Quack Limited—Notice	12644
The Public Health Acts Amendment Act, 1907—Notices	12609	Waldorf Hotel Company Limited— Notice	12645
Special Acts (Extension of Time) Act, 1915—Notice	12609 12609	Thomas Bird & Sons Limited— Notice Solicitors' Acts, 1888 and 1919—	12645
Gas Regulation Act, 1920—Notices		Notices	12645
Glastonbury Corporation Gas—Notice	12611	Scotch Bankrupt	12646
Bank of England—Chief Cashier's Statement	12611	Bankruptcy Acts—Notices	12646
Currency Notes—Weekly Statement	12612	Bankruptcy Act, 1914— Receiving Orders	12647
Land Transfer Acts, 1875 and 1897— Notices	12613	First Meetings and Public Exam-	12648
Bullion and Specie-Weekly Account	12616	Order on Application to Approve	
Places Registered for Solemnizing Marriages	12618	Composition or Scheme	12650
Friendly Societies Act, 1896-Notices	12618	Adjudications	<b>1265</b> 0
Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908		Applications for Debtors' Discharge	12651
—Notices	12618	Orders made on Applications for Discharge	12652
Industrial and Provident Societies Act, 1893—Notice	12633	Appointments of Trustees	12653
Partnerships Dissolved	12633		1 <b>26</b> 53
Law of Property Amendment Act,		Dividends Declared	<b>1265</b> 3
1859—Notices to Creditors	12636	Order Rescinding Order	12654
Change of Name by Deed Poll-		Companies (Consolidation) Act, 1908—	
Notices	12643	<b>5</b> 1	12654
Renshaw & Croll Limited—Notice	12644	Intended Dividend	12654

All communications on the business of the London Gazette should be addressed to The Superintendent, Office of the London Gazette, Imperial House, Kingsway, W.C. 2.